¢ Lilleshall National Sports European Grand Prix — 1st leg 2023

Centre (GBR)

LILLESHALL13 3-8 Apr 2023

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets
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OFFICIAL

World Record Team Matches: 239

WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA

Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06

European Record Team Matches: 238

BUDEN Domagoj/MARKES Ivan/VAVRO Mario CRO

Kamnik (SLO) 2018-04-15

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

41

3/

11/

6/

7/

10/

2/

2090

2029

2032

2057

1841

2064

2066

1941

2056

2043

2019

2069

ITA

_Bye_

SWE

NOR

GBR

ISL

_Bye_

GER

AUT

_Bye_

IRL

GRE

BEL

LUX

.Bye_

ISR

Italy

BRUNO Marco
FREGNAN Elia
GODANO Michea

Italy

Sweden
BENSCHJOLD Jacob
LIMAS Joakim
PERSSON Erik

Norway
FAUGSTAD Anders
FIGVED Sander
HAUGSETH Mads

223

222

224

Sweden

Italy

Great Britain
MACQUEEN Nathan
RICHARDS Carl
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

Iceland
BIRGISSON Alfred
FANNARSSON Dagur Orn
GUDJONSSON Gummi

223

211

221

Great Britain

Germany
GRAFMANS Florian
HOLLAS Leon
LUEPKEMANN Henning

225 (T.28)

Germany

230

Great Britain

Final Rank

ITA ltaly

GRE Greece

ISR Israel

GBR Great Britain

GER Germany 225
AUT Austria 222
SWE Sweden 221
LUX Luxembourg 218
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Italy

Austria
HEINCZ Stefan
MATZNER Michael
WIENER Nico

225 (T.19)

Austria

Ireland
CREAN Lorcan
CUNNINGHAM Rogan
DELANEY Sam
Greece
DRAKIOTIS Dimitrios - Konstantinos
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
KOUMERTAS Stavros

206

215

222

Greece

220

Greece

Belgium
FLEURINCK Mick
KOOLS Reginald
VAN LOOY Quinten

Luxembourg
HOCEVAR Arnaud
MOES Ben
SEYWERT Gilles

215

218

228

Luxembourg

Israel

CARMI Paz
HADAR Yiftach
YAMROM Shamai

218

Israel

222

Israel

229

GOLD
Italy

Greece

228

219

221

SILVER
Greece

Great Britain

209 BRONZE
Israel

Israel

217
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